The subject property is a double storey terrace house bearing postal address of No. 87, Jalan Gapi 5B/4, Seksyen 5, Antara Gapi, 48200 
Serendah, Selangor Darul Ehsan. 

RESERVE PRICE:- 
The property will be sold on an “as is where is” basis subject to a reserve price of RM227,100.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA: TWO HUNDRED 
TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND AND ONE HUNDRED ONLY) and the Conditions of Sale and subject to the consent being obtained by the 
Purchaser from the Developer and other relevant authorities, if any. 

DEPOSIT :- 
All intending bidders are required to deposit with the Auctioneer, prior to the auction sale 10% of the reserve price by way of